STATUS REPORT OF SCANNING & DIGITIZATION OF SUNDERGARH JUDGESHIP IN D.C.D.H., JHARSUGUDA (as on 31.01.2025) NUMBER NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER OF NUMBER OF OF CASE NUMBER OF NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER OF CASE CASE CASE RECORDS **PAGES** OF CASE **OF PAGES** RECORDS **OF PAGES RECORDS** RECORDS **UPLOADED RECEIVED** RECORDS SCANNED VERIFIED VERIFIED **UPLOADED** RETURNED FROM IN THE # WITHOUT SCANNED WITHOUT IN THE TO RECORD RECORD SERVER ERROR ERROR SERVER ROOM R00M SUNDERGARH at 24,921 24,187 45,64,269 6,544 7,11,445 0 0 1,114 DCDH, Jharsuguda

Digitization of records of Sundergarh Judgeship in DCDH, Jharsuguda commenced from 12.08.2024

^{# -} figures under it are inclusive of **blank pages** which are later omitted from the scanned records during **QC stage**.

(QC = Quality Check; done by the scanning agency between 'scanning' and 'verification' stages)